CERTYEX .o oo
Axel Johnson International

e e R—

i - FELD
() hakiire FEm

WLL Length
ton m
1.28 1.08

1.6 1.28
24 1.34

3.2 141

Liftable self dumping bins with lifting points

Product information

Rational tool for processing of construction waste. Equipped with a four lifting points. Can also be used with a forklift.

Material: Steel
Finish: Painted, yellow
Note: Lifting chain slings ordered separately

Volume Dimensions
liter LxWXxHmm
750 1080 x 1520 x 760
1,000 1280 x 1680 x 860
1,500 1340 x 1700 x 860
2,000 1412 x 2070 x 1126

Weight
kg

100
150
190

460



	Liftable self dumping bins with lifting points

