



Liftable self dumping bins with lifting points

Product information

Rational tool for processing of construction waste. Equipped with a four lifting points. Can also be used with a forklift.

Material: Steel Finish: Painted, yellow Note: Lifting chain slings ordered separately

WLL ton	Length m	Volume liter	Dimensions L x W x H mm	Weight kg
1.28	1.08	750	1080 x 1520 x 760	100
1.6	1.28	1,000	1280 x 1680 x 860	150
2.4	1.34	1,500	1340 x 1700 x 860	190
3.2	1.41	2,000	1412 × 2070 × 1126	460